

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 3rd May, 2017

FOR DIRECTION :

17 S/2335/2012) Ms. Kanizz Munjee i/b. s.
with) Mahomedbhai, Advocate for Plaintiffs.
NMS/2250/2012)
S/2335/2012) Mr. P. M. Havnur, Advocate for
) Defendant No. 3.
)
) Ms. Jyoti Ghorpade i/b. PRS Legal,
) Advocate for Defendant No. 5.
)
) Ms. Swapnil Rane i/b. Mrs. Vanita Kakar,
) Advocate for Defendant No. 7.
)
) P.C. : Written statement dtd. 26.04.2017 on
) behalf of Defendant No. 3 and written
) statement dtd. 16.12.2016 on behalf of
) Defendant No. 5 are taken on file
) subject to office objection with regard to
) full title, to be complied with within a
) week from today. Accordingly, Suit
) against Defendant Nos. 3 and 5 is
) transferred to the list of Long Causes.
) Affidavit of documents to be filed within
) 8 weeks. U.O.D.I..
)
) Defendant No. 7 to file written
) statement on or before 04.08.2017,
) failing Suit against Defendant No. 7 will
) be transferred to the list of undefended
) Suits.
)
) As far as other Defendants are
) concerned, issue raised under the
) provision of Section 9A of C.P.C., 1908,
) is still pending. In view thereof,
) adjourned till 04.08.2017.

Date : 03.05.2017

Prothonotary & Senior Master.