

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2335 OF 2012

Darryl D Monte And 2 OrsPetitioner

V/S

Saint Peters Church And 6 OrsRespondent

MR. Vishal Kanade a/w Ms. Mallika Taly i/b S. Mahomedbhai
for Plaintiff

Mr. Austin Fernandes i/b Denzil Dmello for Defendant Nos. 1
and 2;

Ms. Swapnila Rane i/b Vanita Kakar for Defendant No. 7.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 9th June, 2017

P.C. :

Remove from board.

(ASSOCIATE)