

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2250 OF 2012

In

SUITS 2335 OF 2012

Darryl D Monte And 2 OrsPetitioner

V/S

Saint Peters Church And 6 OrsRespondent

WITH

SUITS NO. 2335 OF 2012

Darryl D Monte And 2 OrsPetitioner

V/S

Saint Peters Church And 6 OrsRespondent

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 7th September, 2017

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Already adjourned to 28.09.2017.

(ASSOCIATE)