

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2335 OF 2012

1a. Zarine D'monte,PLAINTIFF
V/S
Saint Peters Church And 6 OrsDEFENDANT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA J

DATE : 13th March, 2023

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)