
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.2335 OF 2012

Zarine D'Monte & Ors.

.. Plaintiffs

Versus

Saint Peter's Church & Ors.

.. Defendants

Ms.Shamima Taly, Sehyr Taly, Aziz Mohd. i/b S. Mahomedbhai & Co., *Advocates for the Plaintiffs.*

Mr.Rohini S. Pandit a/w Esha Solanki, *Advocates for Defendant Nos. 1 and 2(a).*

CORAM : B. P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : JUNE 09, 2023

P. C.

1. At the request of the Plaintiff and as she seeks to carry out certain amendments to the Plaint, the above matter is stood over to 23rd June, 2023.

2. This order will be digitally signed by the Private Secretary/ Personal Assistant of this Court. All concerned will act on production by fax or email of a digitally signed copy of this order.

[B. P. COLABAWALLA, J].

Page 1 of 1

JUNE 09, 2023

Utkarsh